

Apple Tiiermo Sanitation Pvt Ltd

....PETITIONER

V/S

Tenet Poly Plast

....RESPONDENT

Mr Vinit V Raje i/b Mr Vikrant Raje for Plaintiff.

None for Defendant.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA J

DATE : 10th December, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 17/12/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)